

# 印刷不可

## 目 次

黒石北一丁目	.....	2～3
黒石北二丁目	.....	4～14
黒石北三丁目	.....	15～26
黒石北四丁目	.....	27～34
黒石北五丁目	.....	35～38

※ この新旧対照表は、平成27年9月11日現在の調査による。





# 印刷不可

黒石北二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北二丁目	1	6	中野開作	523・14	
黒石北二丁目	1	6	中野開作	523・14	
黒石北二丁目	1	7	中野開作	523・13	
黒石北二丁目	1	11	中野開作	523・12	
黒石北二丁目	1	13・1	中野開作	523・9	
黒石北二丁目	1	13・1	中野開作	523・9	
黒石北二丁目	1	13・3	中野開作	523・10	
黒石北二丁目	1	13・3	中野開作	523・10	
黒石北二丁目	1	13・5	中野開作	523・11	
黒石北二丁目	1	14・1	中野開作	523・2	
黒石北二丁目	1	14・3	中野開作	523・3	
黒石北二丁目	1	14・4	中野開作	523・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	14・5	中野開作	523・5	
黒石北二丁目	1	14・6	中野開作	523・6	
黒石北二丁目	1	14・8	中野開作	523・7	
黒石北二丁目	1	17・101	中野開作	524・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	17・102	中野開作	524・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	17・103	中野開作	524・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	17・201	中野開作	524・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	17・202	中野開作	524・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	17・203	中野開作	524・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	19	中野開作	524・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	20	中野開作	524・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	21	中野開作	524・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	24・1	中野開作	542・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	24・2	中野開作	542・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	24・3	中野開作	542・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	25・1	中野開作	542・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	25・3	中野開作	542・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	29	中野開作	542・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	29	中野開作	542・4	
黒石北二丁目	1	31	中野開作	542・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	34	中野開作	543・1	
黒石北二丁目	1	38	中野開作	543・1	











# 印刷不可

黒石北二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北二丁目	6	5・4	中野開作	600・23	
黒石北二丁目	6	7	中野開作	601	
黒石北二丁目	6	10	中野開作	602・1	
黒石北二丁目	6	11	中野開作	602・3	
黒石北二丁目	6	11	中野開作	602・3	
黒石北二丁目	6	32	中野開作	615	
黒石北二丁目	6	37	中野開作	615	
黒石北二丁目	6	39	中野開作	615・4	
黒石北二丁目	6	41	中野開作	609	
黒石北二丁目	6	56	中野開作	600・13	
黒石北二丁目	6	57	中野開作	600・14	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 1	中野開作	600・9	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 3	中野開作	600・10	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 5	中野開作	600・11	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 6	中野開作	600・12	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 7	中野開作	600・19	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 8	中野開作	600・20	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 8	中野開作	600・20	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 9	中野開作	600・15	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 11	中野開作	600・16	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 15	中野開作	600・17	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 15	中野開作	600・17	
黒石北二丁目	6	58 - 16	中野開作	600・18	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 1	中野開作	600・7	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 3	中野開作	600・8	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 5	中野開作	600・24	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 5	中野開作	600・24	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 7	中野開作	600・25	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 8	中野開作	600・26	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 9	中野開作	600・27	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 10	中野開作	600・28	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 11	中野開作	600・29	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 12	中野開作	600・30	
黒石北二丁目	6	59 - 13	中野開作	600・31	



# 印刷不可

## 黒石北二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北二丁目	8	5	中野開作	573 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	8	5	中野開作	573 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	8	7	中野開作	585	
黒石北二丁目	8	7	中野開作	585	
黒石北二丁目	8	17	中野開作	597 - 1	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 1	中野開作	595 - 6	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 2	中野開作	595 - 7	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 5	中野開作	595 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 6	中野開作	595 - 4	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 7	中野開作	595 - 9	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 9	中野開作	595 - 10	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 11	中野開作	595 - 3	
黒石北二丁目	8	29 - 13	中野開作	595 - 2	
黒石北二丁目	8	30 - 1	中野開作	595 - 14	
黒石北二丁目	8	30 - 4	中野開作	595 - 12	
黒石北二丁目	8	30 - 5	中野開作	595 - 11	
黒石北二丁目	8	30 - 9	中野開作	590	
黒石北二丁目	8	30 - 9	中野開作	590	
黒石北二丁目	8	37	中野開作	593	
黒石北二丁目	8	54	中野開作	578 - 2	
黒石北二丁目	8	59	中野開作	577 - 2	
黒石北二丁目	8	59	中野開作	577 - 2	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 2	中野開作	577 - 9	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 3	中野開作	577 - 8	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 3	中野開作	577 - 8	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 3	中野開作	577 - 8	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 5	中野開作	580	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 5	中野開作	580	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 6	中野開作	583 - 4	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 12	中野開作	581 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	8	62 - 12	中野開作	581 - 5	



# 印刷不可

黒石北二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 2	中野開作	531 - 13	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 3	中野開作	531 - 14	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 4	中野開作	531 - 15	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 5	中野開作	531 - 16	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 7	中野開作	531 - 16	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 7	中野開作	531 - 16	
黒石北二丁目	9	43 - 7	中野開作	531 - 16	
黒石北二丁目	9	50	中野開作	532 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	9	50	中野開作	532 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	9	55	中野開作	535 - 1	
黒石北二丁目	9	58 - 2	中野開作	538 - 10	
黒石北二丁目	9	58 - 3	中野開作	538 - 9	
黒石北二丁目	9	58 - 5	中野開作	538 - 8	
黒石北二丁目	9	59 - 2	中野開作	538 - 5	
黒石北二丁目	9	59 - 3	中野開作	538 - 6	
黒石北二丁目	9	59 - 4	中野開作	538 - 7	

# 印刷不可

黒石北三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	
黒石北三丁目	1	10	妻崎開作	310・5	
黒石北三丁目	1	16	妻崎開作	310・1	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・101	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・201	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・202	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・203	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・301	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・302	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・303	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・401	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・402	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・403	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・501	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・502	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・503	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・601	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・602	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・603	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・701	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・702	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・703	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・801	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・802	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・803	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・901	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・902	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・903	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・1001	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・1002	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・1003	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・1101	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	21・1102	妻崎開作	313・8	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・101	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・102	妻崎開作	314・3	

# 印刷不可

黒石北三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・103	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・103	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・201	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・202	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	30・203	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	31・101	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	31・102	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	31・201	妻崎開作	314・1	
黒石北三丁目	1	31・202	妻崎開作	314・3	
黒石北三丁目	1	37・1	妻崎開作	315・4	
黒石北三丁目	1	37・1	妻崎開作	315・4	
黒石北三丁目	1	37・1	妻崎開作	315・4	
黒石北三丁目	1	37・3	妻崎開作	315・5	
黒石北三丁目	1	37・4	妻崎開作	315・6	
黒石北三丁目	1	38	妻崎開作	316・4	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・2	妻崎開作	316・5	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・4	妻崎開作	316・11	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・6	妻崎開作	316・10	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・8	妻崎開作	316・18	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・9	妻崎開作	316・19	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・10	妻崎開作	316・20	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・12	妻崎開作	316・21	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・15	妻崎開作	316・23	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・17	妻崎開作	316・31	
黒石北三丁目	1	41・19	妻崎開作	316・24	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・2	妻崎開作	316・6	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・4	妻崎開作	316・12	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・6	妻崎開作	316・13	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・7	妻崎開作	316・14	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・9	妻崎開作	316・15	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・10	妻崎開作	316・33	
黒石北三丁目	1	43・12	妻崎開作	316・34	
黒石北三丁目	1	45	妻崎開作	316・7	
黒石北三丁目	1	46	妻崎開作	316・8	









# 印刷不可

黒石北三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北三丁目	5	9・203	妻崎開作	386・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	9・204	妻崎開作	386・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	9・301	妻崎開作	386・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	9・302	妻崎開作	386・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	9・303	妻崎開作	386・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	9・304	妻崎開作	386・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	13	妻崎開作	391	
黒石北三丁目	5	14	妻崎開作	391	
黒石北三丁目	5	15・101	妻崎開作	393・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	15・102	妻崎開作	393・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	15・201	妻崎開作	393・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	15・202	妻崎開作	392・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	16・101	妻崎開作	394・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	16・102	妻崎開作	394・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	16・103	妻崎開作	394・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	16・201	妻崎開作	394・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	16・202	妻崎開作	394・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	16・203	妻崎開作	394・2	
黒石北三丁目	5	37	妻崎開作	401・3	
黒石北三丁目	5	37	妻崎開作	401・3	
黒石北三丁目	5	39・101	妻崎開作	401・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	39・102	妻崎開作	401・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	39・103	妻崎開作	401・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	39・201	妻崎開作	401・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	39・202	妻崎開作	401・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	39・203	妻崎開作	401・1	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・101	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・102	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・103	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・105	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・106	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・107	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・108	妻崎開作	386・6	
黒石北三丁目	5	52・110	妻崎開作	386・6	



新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	
黒石北三丁目	6	43・5	妻崎開作	334・8	
黒石北三丁目	6	43・6	妻崎開作	334・7	
黒石北三丁目	6	43・7	妻崎開作	334・6	
黒石北三丁目	6	43・7	妻崎開作	334・6	
黒石北三丁目	6	43・9	妻崎開作	334・5	
黒石北三丁目	6	45	妻崎開作	351	
黒石北三丁目	6	46	妻崎開作	350・10	
黒石北三丁目	6	50	妻崎開作	350・9	
黒石北三丁目	6	51	妻崎開作	350・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	52	妻崎開作	350・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	52	妻崎開作	350・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	54	妻崎開作	350・11	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・1	妻崎開作	349・2	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・3	妻崎開作	340・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・3	妻崎開作	340・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・4	妻崎開作	340・2	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・5	妻崎開作	340・3	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・7	妻崎開作	340・4	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・8	妻崎開作	340・5	
黒石北三丁目	6	58・10	妻崎開作	340・6	
黒石北三丁目	6	59・6	妻崎開作	340・7	
黒石北三丁目	6	59・8	妻崎開作	340・8	
黒石北三丁目	6	59・10	妻崎開作	340・9	
黒石北三丁目	6	60・101	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	60・102	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	60・201	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	60・202	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	61・101	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	61・102	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	61・103	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	61・201	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	61・202	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	61・203	妻崎開作	348・1	
黒石北三丁目	6	64	妻崎開作	347・7	

# 印刷不可

黒石北三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北三丁目	6	65	妻崎開作	347・6	
黒石北三丁目	7	1	妻崎開作	345・2	
黒石北三丁目	7	2	妻崎開作	345・4	
黒石北三丁目	7	20	妻崎開作	329・8	
黒石北三丁目	7	22	妻崎開作	344・9	
黒石北三丁目	7	24	妻崎開作	344・7	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・2	妻崎開作	344・4	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・2	妻崎開作	344・4	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・6	妻崎開作	344・6	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・7	妻崎開作	344・8	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・8	妻崎開作	329・2	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・10	妻崎開作	329・7	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・11	妻崎開作	329・9	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・13	妻崎開作	329・10	
黒石北三丁目	7	26・13	妻崎開作	329・10	
黒石北三丁目	7	27・1	妻崎開作	344・3	
黒石北三丁目	7	27・3	妻崎開作	346・4	
黒石北三丁目	7	27・3	妻崎開作	346・4	
黒石北三丁目	7	27・9	妻崎開作	329・6	
黒石北三丁目	7	27・10	妻崎開作	329・12	
黒石北三丁目	7	27・11	妻崎開作	329・11	
黒石北三丁目	7	29	妻崎開作	346・6	
黒石北三丁目	7	30	妻崎開作	346・9	
黒石北三丁目	7	30	妻崎開作	346・9	
黒石北三丁目	7	31	妻崎開作	346・7	
黒石北三丁目	8	10	妻崎開作	321・11	
黒石北三丁目	8	11・2	妻崎開作	321・8	
黒石北三丁目	8	11・2	妻崎開作	321・8	

# 印刷不可

黒石北三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北三丁目	8	11・3	妻崎開作	321・7	
黒石北三丁目	8	11・5	妻崎開作	321・10	
黒石北三丁目	8	11・6	妻崎開作	321・9	
黒石北三丁目	8	11・7	妻崎開作	321・6	
黒石北三丁目	8	12・2	妻崎開作	321・5	
黒石北三丁目	8	12・3	妻崎開作	321・4	
黒石北三丁目	8	12・4	妻崎開作	321・3	
黒石北三丁目	8	12・4	妻崎開作	321・3	
黒石北三丁目	8	15・2	妻崎開作	322・8	
黒石北三丁目	8	15・3	妻崎開作	322・7	
黒石北三丁目	8	15・4	妻崎開作	322・6	
黒石北三丁目	8	15・5	妻崎開作	322・5	
黒石北三丁目	8	16・2	妻崎開作	322・4	
黒石北三丁目	8	16・3	妻崎開作	322・3	
黒石北三丁目	8	16・4	妻崎開作	322・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	16・4	妻崎開作	322・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	16・5	妻崎開作	322・1	
黒石北三丁目	8	18	妻崎開作	323・4	
黒石北三丁目	8	21・101	妻崎開作	323・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	21・102	妻崎開作	323・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	21・201	妻崎開作	323・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	21・202	妻崎開作	323・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	23	妻崎開作	323・3	
黒石北三丁目	8	24	妻崎開作	323・5	
黒石北三丁目	8	25	妻崎開作	323・6	
黒石北三丁目	8	25	妻崎開作	323・6	
黒石北三丁目	8	25	妻崎開作	323・6	
黒石北三丁目	8	28	妻崎開作	324	
黒石北三丁目	8	37	妻崎開作	327	
黒石北三丁目	8	61・1	妻崎開作	320・11	
黒石北三丁目	8	61・2	妻崎開作	320・12	
黒石北三丁目	8	62・1	妻崎開作	320・9	
黒石北三丁目	8	62・1	妻崎開作	320・9	
黒石北三丁目	8	62・2	妻崎開作	320・10	

# 印刷不可

黒石北三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北三丁目	8	66・2	妻崎開作	320・6	
黒石北三丁目	8	66・4	妻崎開作	320・7	
黒石北三丁目	8	66・5	妻崎開作	320・8	
黒石北三丁目	8	67・1	妻崎開作	320・2	
黒石北三丁目	8	67・3	妻崎開作	320・3	
黒石北三丁目	8	67・3	妻崎開作	320・3	
黒石北三丁目	8	67・4	妻崎開作	320・4	
黒石北三丁目	8	67・5	妻崎開作	320・5	
黒石北三丁目	8	67・5	妻崎開作	320・5	



# 印刷不可

黒石北四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北四丁目	2	36 - 206	東須恵	788 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	2	39	東須恵	790 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 5	東須恵	789 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 6	東須恵	789 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 8	東須恵	789 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 9	東須恵	789 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 10	東須恵	789 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 11	東須恵	789 - 7	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 14	東須恵	789 - 13	
黒石北四丁目	2	43 - 17	東須恵	802 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 3	東須恵	791 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 4	東須恵	791 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 6	東須恵	789 - 8	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 8	東須恵	789 - 9	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 8	東須恵	789 - 9	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 10	東須恵	789 - 11	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 13	東須恵	789 - 12	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 14	東須恵	802 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 17	東須恵	802 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 17	東須恵	802 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 17	東須恵	802 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 17	東須恵	802 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 20	東須恵	802 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 21	東須恵	802 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	2	45 - 22	東須恵	802 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	2	48	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 201	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 202	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 203	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 205	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 301	東須恵	792 - 6	

# 印刷不可

黒石北四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 301	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 302	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 303	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 305	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 401	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 402	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 403	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 405	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 406	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 407	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 408	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	48 - 410	東須恵	792 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	57	東須恵	800 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	2	58 - 1	東須恵	800 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	2	58 - 2	東須恵	800 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	2	58 - 5	東須恵	800 - 19	
黒石北四丁目	2	58 - 6	東須恵	800 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	2	58 - 8	東須恵	800 - 7	
黒石北四丁目	2	58 - 8	東須恵	800 - 7	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 1	東須恵	800 - 12	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 3	東須恵	800 - 13	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 5	東須恵	800 - 14	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 7	東須恵	800 - 17	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 7	東須恵	800 - 17	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 10	東須恵	800 - 16	
黒石北四丁目	2	59 - 11	東須恵	800 - 15	
黒石北四丁目	2	63 - 2	東須恵	803 - 12	
黒石北四丁目	2	63 - 3	東須恵	803 - 11	
黒石北四丁目	2	63 - 5	東須恵	803 - 10	
黒石北四丁目	2	63 - 6	東須恵	803 - 9	
黒石北四丁目	3	10 - 101	妻崎開作	355	

# 印刷不可

黒石北四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	
黒石北四丁目	3	10 - 102	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	10 - 103	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	10 - 201	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	10 - 202	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	10 - 203	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 101	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 102	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 103	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 104	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 201	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 202	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 203	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 204	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	11 - 204	妻崎開作	355	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 101	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 102	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 103	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 104	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 201	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 202	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 203	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	12 - 204	妻崎開作	356	
黒石北四丁目	3	16 - 1	妻崎開作	354 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	3	16 - 1	妻崎開作	354 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	3	16 - 3	妻崎開作	354 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	3	16 - 4	妻崎開作	354 - 10	
黒石北四丁目	3	16 - 6	妻崎開作	361 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	16 - 7	妻崎開作	363	
黒石北四丁目	3	17 - 1	妻崎開作	354 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	3	17 - 3	妻崎開作	354 - 8	
黒石北四丁目	3	17 - 5	妻崎開作	362 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	3	19	妻崎開作	354 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	30	妻崎開作	362 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 101	妻崎開作	364 - 1	

# 印刷不可

黒石北四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 101	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 101	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 101	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 101	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 101	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 102	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 201	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 202	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 202	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 202	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	39 - 202	妻崎開作	364 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	3	40 - 1	妻崎開作	364 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	40 - 1	妻崎開作	364 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	40 - 3	妻崎開作	360	
黒石北四丁目	3	41 - 2	妻崎開作	359 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	3	41 - 3	妻崎開作	359 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	3	48 - 101	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	48 - 102	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	48 - 201	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	48 - 202	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 101	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 102	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 102	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 103	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 201	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 202	妻崎開作	358 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	3	49 - 203	妻崎開作	358 - 2	

# 印刷不可

黒石北四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	
黒石北四丁目	4	5	妻崎開作	380	
黒石北四丁目	4	8	妻崎開作	380	
黒石北四丁目	4	8	妻崎開作	380	
黒石北四丁目	4	10 - 3	妻崎開作	373 - 10	
黒石北四丁目	4	10 - 5	妻崎開作	373 - 9	
黒石北四丁目	4	10 - 6	妻崎開作	373 - 8	
黒石北四丁目	4	10 - 7	妻崎開作	373 - 7	
黒石北四丁目	4	10 - 8	妻崎開作	373 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	4	10 - 10	妻崎開作	373 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	4	35	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 201	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 202	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 203	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 205	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 206	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 301	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 302	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 303	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 305	東須恵	1102 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	35 - 306	東須恵	1095 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	37	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37	東須恵	1093 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	37	東須恵	1093 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	37	東須恵	1093 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 201	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 202	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 203	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 205	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 206	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 207	東須恵	1092 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	4	37 - 208	東須恵	1092 - 3	



# 印刷不可

黒石北四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北四丁目	5	36 - 2	東須恵	1113 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	5	36 - 3	東須恵	1113 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	5	37 - 4	東須恵	1113 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	5	37 - 4	東須恵	1113 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	5	38	東須恵	1113 - 2	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	39	東須恵	1110 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	45	東須恵	1109 - 3	
黒石北四丁目	5	46	東須恵	1108 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	46	東須恵	1108 - 1	
黒石北四丁目	5	47	東須恵	1108 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	5	50	東須恵	1103 - 8	
黒石北四丁目	5	50	東須恵	1103 - 8	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 3	東須恵	1103 - 10	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 3	東須恵	1103 - 10	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 3	東須恵	1103 - 10	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 4	東須恵	1103 - 12	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	5	51 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 6	
黒石北四丁目	5	52 - 1	東須恵	1103 - 4	
黒石北四丁目	5	52 - 3	東須恵	1103 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	5	52 - 3	東須恵	1103 - 5	
黒石北四丁目	5	52 - 5	東須恵	1103 - 11	

# 印刷不可

黒石北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北五丁目	1	27	東須恵	823 - 6	
黒石北五丁目	1	28	東須恵	825 - 9	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 1	東須恵	825 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 1	東須恵	825 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 1	東須恵	825 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 1	東須恵	825 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 1	東須恵	825 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 1	東須恵	818 - 40	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 3	東須恵	818 - 26	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 4	東須恵	818 - 27	
黒石北五丁目	1	32 - 5	東須恵	818 - 28	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 3	東須恵	818 - 12	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 4	東須恵	818 - 13	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 4	東須恵	818 - 13	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 5	東須恵	818 - 14	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 6	東須恵	818 - 18	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 6	東須恵	818 - 18	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 7	東須恵	818 - 17	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 8	東須恵	818 - 16	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 10	東須恵	818 - 15	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 11	東須恵	818 - 38	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 12	東須恵	818 - 39	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 12	東須恵	818 - 39	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 14	東須恵	818 - 37	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 15	東須恵	818 - 19	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 16	東須恵	818 - 33	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 17	東須恵	818 - 32	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 18	東須恵	818 - 31	
黒石北五丁目	1	33 - 19	東須恵	818 - 30	
黒石北五丁目	1	34	東須恵	818 - 11	
黒石北五丁目	1	35 - 1	東須恵	818 - 6	
黒石北五丁目	1	35 - 2	東須恵	818 - 7	
黒石北五丁目	1	35 - 3	東須恵	818 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	1	35 - 4	東須恵	818 - 9	





# 印刷不可

黒石北五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
黒石北五丁目	4	9 - 6	東須恵	1087 - 43	
黒石北五丁目	4	9 - 6	東須恵	1087 - 43	
黒石北五丁目	4	9 - 7	東須恵	1087 - 42	
黒石北五丁目	4	9 - 10	東須恵	1087 - 41	
黒石北五丁目	4	9 - 13	東須恵	1087 - 39	
黒石北五丁目	4	9 - 14	東須恵	1087 - 38	
黒石北五丁目	4	10	東須恵	1087 - 8	
黒石北五丁目	4	12	東須恵	1087 - 10	
黒石北五丁目	4	14	東須恵	1087 - 11	
黒石北五丁目	4	15	東須恵	1087 - 12	
黒石北五丁目	4	17	東須恵	804 - 4	
黒石北五丁目	4	20	東須恵	804 - 1	
黒石北五丁目	4	21	東須恵	804 - 6	
黒石北五丁目	4	22 - 1	東須恵	804 - 12	
黒石北五丁目	4	22 - 2	東須恵	804 - 11	
黒石北五丁目	4	23 - 2	東須恵	804 - 9	
黒石北五丁目	4	23 - 3	東須恵	804 - 13	
黒石北五丁目	4	26	東須恵	804 - 8	